
EazyCut trimming machines offer a smart solution for pruning and 
harvesting a wide variety of flowers, plants, and herbs - in short, an 
endless range of crops. The clean trimming result, combined with 
savings on labor costs, makes EazyCut machines highly attractive. 
On top of that, EazyCut machines come in various models, are 
always lightweight, easy to operate, and low maintenance.

EAZYCUT
PREMIUM TRIMMING 
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EAZYCUT 600 | BACKPACK OR TRAY TRIMMER
This versatile modular trimming system can be installed on a fi xed frame, on 
a Danish trolley, or worn with a backpack. It’s supplied as a DIY kit and can be 
powered in various ways.

The backpack version offers excellent mobility and can be powered by 
a 4-stroke petrol or battery motor.

In a fi xed setup or on a trolley, we recommend using an electric 
motor (230V) with a frequency regulator. Optionally, we can 
provide a conveyor belt at an attractive price.

TRIMMING SYSTEMS
Eazy ut

EAZYCUT 400 | COMPACT TRIMMER
This lightweight trimmer is equipped with a powerful 2-stroke engine. The 
trimmings are blown directly into the collection bag by the integrated fan. 
Easy for one person to operate. With long handles and ergonomic “ergolift,” 
trimming close to the ground is effortless.
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• Powerful motor: 2-stroke, battery, or 230V
• Integrated fan for 100% collection
• Ideal for trimming, pruning, and harvesting many crops
• Neat cutting results—great for propagation
• Hardened, self-sharpening blades (lifespan up to 10 years!)
• Compact, lightweight, and low maintenance
• High labor savings and fast return on investment

EAZYCUT 1201F & 1601F | FRAME MODELS
These latest large EazyCut models are powerful, with improved housing and enhanced 
user safety. The two standard frame models offer a durable solution built to last. The 
1201F and 1601F are ideal for integration into your own production line or can be paired 
with one of the EazyFrames, with customization available.

EAZYCUT CE | HANDHELD TRIMMERS
The EazyCut CE model is available in two widths: 1201 and 1601. These lightweight mod-
els are carried by two people. With dual safety controls on both side handles and an 
emergency stop, users can work safely. The EazyCut 1201CE and 1601CE offer maximum 
fl exibility and can be used anywhere.
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BThis curved model allows the blade to follow the plant shape, 
resulting in a beautiful trim. The EazyCurve features a strong 
curvature with a 1150 mm radius.

EAZYCURVE FRAME 
A special frame has been developed for the curved EazyCurve trim-
mer, making harvesting even easier and lighter. The trimmer is 
mounted at the front of the frame, and plant guides push the crop 
together for optimal trimming. Naturally, the cutting height can be 
adjusted, and cuttings are blown into the collection bag.

EAZYCUT VPS 1210-B | TRIMMER WITH READY-TO-USE FRAME
This wheeled trimmer is ideal for pruning various types of beds in greenhouses and fi elds. The 
cutting height (10 to 50 cm) can be easily adjusted via spindles on both sides. The track width is 
also adjustable (145 to 195 cm). A support plate prevents the collection bag from dragging over 
the crop. The lightweight frame allows for easy maneuvering—can be operated by a single person 
walking backward.

EAZYCUT CURVED | TEA & LAVENDER HARVESTER
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STANDARD EAZYFRAMES | SIMPLE & EFFICIENT 
The mobile EazyFrames are lightweight and easy to adjust in height and width. 
The cutting height can be precisely set using spindles, resulting in a clean, uni-
form trim.
• Includes collection bag and support plate
• Galvanized frame with height adjustment
• Powerful 2-stroke engine or electric drive (battery or 230V).
• Suitable for EazyCut 1201F and 1601F 
With an EazyFrame, we create a robust harvesting machine on wheels, operable 
by one or two people. Growers can choose from various options, including swivel 
wheels (90°/360°), large wheels, a rotation unit to rotate the trimmer within the 
frame, and extra-wide or tall constructions.

FIXED INSTALLATION FRAMES
We also offer custom fi xed frames for the smaller EC-600 and for the 1201F and 
1601F models. These can be designed so that cultivation tables and/or con-
veyor belts move smoothly underneath.

EAZYTABLE
A special mobile frame has been developed for cultivation tables, suitable for 
EazyCut 1201F and 1601F. This table frame is easy to operate by two people and 
moves smoothly over greenhouse tables. Growers using this solution can trim 
up to 20 tables per hour—resulting in signifi cant cost savings.



EAZYCUT ELECTRIC & EAZYBATTERY
ENVIRONMENTALLY FRIENDLY & SUSTAINABL
Choosing the EazyCut Electric helps reduce harmful air pollution. 
EazyCut Electric produces no exhaust emissions. If you charge the 
EazyBattery using renewable energy, you can reduce your green-
house gas emissions even further.
• Compatible with all EazyCut 1201, 1601, VPS 1210-B, 

and EazyCurve models 
• Quiet and eco-friendly operation

• Easy battery change and fast charging

The EazyCut Electric with EazyBattery has a low center of gravity 
and balanced weight distribution, making it easy to handle. Due 
to its additional 6 kg of weight, we recommend using one of the 
EazyFrames for greater effi ciency and ease of use.

The EazyBattery system operates at two speeds. The electric motor can also be powered by a 230V 
connection. In this setup, a fi xed-frame EazyFrame can be considered so that cultivation tables or 
conveyor belts can move underneath.

SPECIFICATIES
R

EazyCut 400 400 mm

< 6 
mm

Mitsubishi 2-T  5,7 kg

EazyCut 600
560 mm

Honda 4-T 

6,0 kg 
(basic)
7,8 kg 

(back-
pack) 

EazyCut 600E Electric 110 V / 
230 V 14,5 kg

EazyCut 1201CE 1200 mm

< 8 
mm

Standard:

Zenoah 2-T

Optional*:

Battery 48V

 230V

26,0 kg

EazyCut 1601CE 1600 mm 28,1 kg

EazyCut 1200 Curved 1200 mm 14,7 kg 1150 mm 

EazyCut 1201F 1200 mm 18 kg

EazyCut 1601F 1600 mm 20,1 kg

EazyCut VPS 1210B 1200 mm 45 kg 1450 - 1950 
mm

100 - 550 
mm

EazyFrame 1201 1200 mm 48 kg 1400 - 2100 
mm

50 - 500 
mm

EazyFrame 1601 1600 mm 51 kg 1800 - 3000 
mm

50-500 
mm

EazyTable 1201 1200 mm 23 kg 1400 - 1700 
mm

0-400 
mm

EazyTable 1601 1600 mm 26 kg 1600 - 2000 
mm

0-400 
mm

* frame recommended
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HORTIQUIP
Peter Parsons
8 Hitech Drive, 
Kunda Park Q 4556
+61 (0)7 5478 5267 
sales@hortiquip.com.au
www.hortiquip.com.au

GET IN TOUCH..
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 EazyCut Video on Vimeo

HORTIQUIP
Efficiency in Horticulture


